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BOREHOLE LOG

NORTHING
EASTING
ELEVATION
HOLE LENGTH

LVEL
TNCLINATION
BASELINE AZIHUTH
BOREHOLE BEARING
READING

SBCTION

ASSAYED FOR

DATE PRINTED

19612.008
22087,008
7440.00
139.00
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ATTITUDE TEST METHOD:

GRID NaME

COMMENTS: R R R R R R R R R R AR AR R R R KRR R R R A AR KRR KRR R KRR R R AR R KRR R KRR KRR KKk kR k%

J%=trace, 2%=weak, 5%=moderate, 10%=strong, for aiteration designations
please see hand written logs for more detail
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ATIMOTH DIP
205,00 -60.00

GRANODIORITE
Grusified,

DESCRIPTION

0-19.9'.

Bleached, wt clays, lim, hem, zone at

60 degrees,

Str bleached, wt clays, py, at 25

19.9-20.7"

degrees, at 93.5-96,2', flesh to tan

clay

DEVIATION RECORDS
AZIMOTH
205.00

DIP
-60.00
FROY 10
ft ft
A0 8,00
§.00 11.50
11,50 16.00
16,00 21.30
21,30 26.80
26,80 30.50
30,50 35,00
35,00 40,00
40,00 45,00

FOOTAGE  AZIMOTH pIP

SAHPLE § Au limon
PPB %
FI530377 35 .
FI530378 6 .
FE530379 16 W1
FES30380 20 -
F1530381 18 2
FES30382 6 2

FY530383 8 -
FYSI0384 9 -
FE830385 - -

DH-32353

221/ 2/1992

DE-82355



DESCRIPTION
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70,00
75,00
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§5.00
90,00
93.30
%.20
101.20
105,60
111.00
115,20
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130,20
135.20
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530393
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FI930395
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F530398
FE530399
FY530400
F1S30401
FIS30402
FR930403
FIS30404
PI530405
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